Habitat Partnership Committee 2023 project proposals approved for funding November 20, 2023

Project Number

19-106
19-302
19-611
20-206
22-226
22-502
22-510
23-701
23-101
23-102
23-105
23-106
23-201
23-202
23-210
23-212
23-216
23-217
23-218
23-220
23-221
23-301
23-302
23-303
23-402
23-403
23-404
23-405
23-502
23-503
23-504
23-505
23-601
23-602
23-603
23-604
23-605

Project Name

West Escudilla

18A Habitat Enhancement Project

22N Mastication Habitat Improvement Project
NAGI Extension

GMUBGA Red Rock Grasslands Restoration
Southern Arizona Grassland Initiative
Pinalefio Ecosystem Restoration Project
Sheep Surveys and Disease Testing

Udall Water System

Bourdon Tank Grassland Restoration

Cow Canyon Dirt Tank Clean Up Continued
Spurlock Ranch Pipeline and Fence Modification
Wildcat Landscape Restoration Project

Drake Pronghorn Corridor Restoration
Railroad Draw Pipeline, Solar Conversion
Strawberry Crater Wilderness Trick Tank
IMPROVING AZ STRIP RCPP 2022-2027

GMU 12A Action Plan Implementation
GMU12A Summer WL Water Rehab Proj Phas 1
13B Parashant Reserve waters

HRWA-APR Bison Translocation costs

Fort Rock Browse and Grassland Project

Unit 10 Fawn Enhancement Efforts

Fawn Enhancement Efforts Unit 18A

Region 4 MountainLionPredationManagement
Emergency Water Hauling

Fiberglass Sausage Tank Replacements
Eastern Harquahala Bighorn Transplant

Rough Rock Range Water

Catchment 730 Redevelopment

Santa Rita Water Expansion Project
Pronghorn Fawn Enhancement-Region 5
Gonzalez Pass Catchment WD71 Prop2
Arizona Deer Association - Water Hauling
GMU 21N Juniper Hand Thinning Project
Greater Payson and Haigler Mastication

Dude Fire Restoration Mastication

Funding Amount

90,000
500,000
100,000

70,000
195,000

90,000

75,000
150,000

16,100

96,000

10,000
100,000
165,000
150,000

26,000

16,000

50,000
300,000
105,000

62,000

10,000
400,000

40,000

40,000

30,000
150,000

95,000

69,000

46,500

71,000

10,590

40,000

63,760

23,480
215,000
250,000
100,000





